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701001-02 OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, MORE THAN 15 FT AWAY FROM E.O.P.
701006-05 OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, 2L, 2W, 15' to 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701501-06 URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED
701801-06 SIDEWALK, CORNER OR CROSSWALK CLOSURE
701901-11 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
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CONSTR. CODE

100% State

NONE

CODE TOTAL 0044

NO. ITEM UNIT QUANTITY URBAN

21101600 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE,  VARIABLE DEPTH SQ YD 260 260

21101645 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 12" SQ YD 378 378

25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SQ YD 638 638

44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 140 140

44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQ FT 1085 1085

67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1

70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 L SUM 1 1

70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801 L SUM 1 1

Z0007601 BUILDING REMOVAL NO.   1 L SUM 1 1

Z0007602 BUILDING REMOVAL NO.   2 L SUM 1 1

Z0007603 BUILDING REMOVAL NO.   3 L SUM 1 1

Z0007604 BUILDING REMOVAL NO.   4 L SUM 1 1

Z0007605 BUILDING REMOVAL NO.   5 L SUM 1 1

Z0012455 CONCRETE STEP REMOVAL EACH 1 1



CONSTR. CODE

100% State

NONE

CODE TOTAL 0044

NO. ITEM UNIT QUANTITY URBAN

Z0048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM 1 1

Z0049901 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF NON-FRIABLE ASBESTOS, BUILDING NO.  1 L SUM 1 1

Z0049903 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF NON-FRIABLE ASBESTOS, BUILDING NO.  3 L SUM 1 1



21101600 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE,  VARIABLE DEPTH 

SQ YD OFFSET REMARKS

97 492 Wall St. (Sidewalk & Driveway)

163 380 Wisconsin Ave. (Sidewalk & Driveway)

260 TOTAL

21101645 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 12"

SQ YD OFFSET REMARKS

224 House & Garage @ 492 Wall St.

154 House, Garage & Shed @ 380 Wisconsin Ave.

378 TOTAL

25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

SQ YD OFFSET REMARKS

321 492 Wall St.

317 380 Wisconsin Ave.

638 TOTAL

44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL

SQ YD OFFSET REMARKS

69 492 Wall St.

71 380 Wisconsin Ave.

140 TOTAL

44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL

SQ FT OFFSET REMARKS

254 492 Wall St.

831 380 Wisconsin Ave.

1085 TOTAL

LOCATION

LOCATION

LOCATION

LOCATION

LOCATION

Z0007601 BUILDING REMOVAL NO.   1

L SUM OFFSET REMARKS

1 House @ 492 Wall St.

1 TOTAL

Z0007602 BUILDING REMOVAL NO.   2 

L SUM OFFSET REMARKS

1 Garage @ 492 Wall St.

1 TOTAL

Z0007603 BUILDING REMOVAL NO.   3 

L SUM OFFSET REMARKS

1 House @ 380 Wisconsin Ave.

1 TOTAL

Z0007604 BUILDING REMOVAL NO.   4 

L SUM OFFSET REMARKS

1 Garage @ 380 Wisconsin Ave.

1 TOTAL

Z0007605 BUILDING REMOVAL NO.   5 

L SUM OFFSET REMARKS

1 Shed @ 380 Wisconsin Ave.

1 TOTAL

Z0012455 CONCRETE STEP REMOVAL

EACH OFFSET REMARKS

1 380 Wisconsin Ave.

1 TOTAL

LOCATION

LOCATION

LOCATION

LOCATION

LOCATION

LOCATION






